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Event 14: JM19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 39 Hayden STEVENS (Canberra CC) 3:20.426
Half Lap 14.499 (3)

Lap 1 23.087 23.087 (2)
Lap 2 15.704 38.791 (1)
Lap 3 15.495 54.286 (1)
Lap 4 15.971 1:10.258 (1)
Lap 5 16.220 1:26.479 (1)
Lap 6 16.420 1:42.900 (1)
Lap 7 16.397 1:59.297 (1)
Lap 8 16.436 2:15.734 (1)
Lap 9 16.516 2:32.250 (1)

Lap 10 16.242 2:48.492 (1)
Lap 11 16.102 3:04.595 (1)
Lap 12 15.830 3:20.426 (1)

2. 44 Liam GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 3:33.940 +13.514
Half Lap 13.800 (1)

Lap 1 22.881 22.881 (1)
Lap 2 17.557 40.439 (2)
Lap 3 17.385 57.824 (2)
Lap 4 17.465 1:15.289 (2)
Lap 5 17.551 1:32.841 (2)
Lap 6 17.405 1:50.246 (2)
Lap 7 17.223 2:07.470 (2)
Lap 8 17.259 2:24.730 (2)
Lap 9 17.268 2:41.998 (2)

Lap 10 17.348 2:59.346 (2)
Lap 11 17.322 3:16.669 (2)
Lap 12 17.271 3:33.940 (2)

3. 42 Charles ALCOCK (Illawarra CC) 3:47.368 +26.942
Half Lap 14.486 14.486 (2)

Lap 1 23.876 23.876 (3)
Lap 2 18.186 42.063 (3)
Lap 3 18.081 1:00.144 (3)
Lap 4 18.216 1:18.360 (3)
Lap 5 18.443 1:36.803 (3)
Lap 6 18.489 1:55.293 (3)
Lap 7 18.604 2:13.897 (3)
Lap 8 18.683 2:32.581 (3)
Lap 9 18.754 2:51.335 (3)

Lap 10 18.720 3:10.056 (3)
Lap 11 18.752 3:28.808 (3)
Lap 12 18.560 3:47.368 (3)


